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Wednesday     6:35 pm Lanes 17 - 44Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through May 1   which is Week 32 of 33

Amy Wu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingAmy Wu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingAmy Wu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingAmy Wu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingAmy Wu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingAmy Wu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingAmy Wu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingAmy Wu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingAmy Wu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingAmy Wu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just Bowling

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/06/23 bk165 44 154 168 158 480 612 480 3 160.00 - 0.00 = 160.00 168 480 212 612
2 09/13/23 bk165 44 183 190 244 617 749 1097 6 182.83 - 160.00 = 22.83 244 617 288 749
3 09/20/23 bk165 44 196 166 202 564 696 1661 9 184.56 - 182.83 = 1.72 244 617 288 749
4 09/27/23 184 28 177 198 172 547 631 2208 12 184.00 - 184.56 = -0.56 244 617 288 749
5 10/04/23 184 28 126 138 180 444 528 2652 15 176.80 - 184.00 = -7.20 244 617 288 749
6 10/11/23 176 0 0 0 2652 15 176.80 - 176.80 = 0.00 244 617 288 749
7 10/18/23 176 35 147 209 175 531 636 3183 18 176.83 - 176.80 = 0.03 244 617 288 749
8 10/25/23 176 35 168 149 188 505 610 3688 21 175.62 - 176.83 = -1.21 244 617 288 749

 -----  Week 9 was bowled after week 10 -----
9 11/01/23 176 35 155155155155155155155155155 152152152152152152152152152 146146146146146146146146146 453 558 4141 24 175.62 - 0.00 = 175.62 244 617 288 749

 Scores were  bowled after week 10 for weeks: 9  
10 11/08/23 175 36 141 218 185 544 652 4685 27 173.52 - 175.62 = -2.10 244 617 288 749
11 11/15/23 173 37 158 167 156 481 592 5166 30 172.20 - 173.52 = -1.32 244 617 288 749
12 11/29/23 172 38 165 179 179 523 637 5689 33 172.39 - 172.20 = 0.19 244 617 288 749
13 12/06/23 172 38 180 194 179 553 667 6242 36 173.39 - 172.39 = 0.99 244 617 288 749
14 12/13/23 173 37 177 160 188 525 636 6767 39 173.51 - 173.39 = 0.12 244 617 288 749
15 12/20/23 173 37 174 168 182 524 635 7291 42 173.60 - 173.51 = 0.08 244 617 288 749
16 01/10/24 173 37 155 184 182 521 632 7812 45 173.60 - 173.60 = 0.00 244 617 288 749

End of 1st split

17 01/17/24 173 37 179 154 179 512 623 8324 48 173.42 - 173.60 = -0.18 244 617 288 749
18 01/24/24 173 37 163 168 135 466 577 8790 51 172.35 - 173.42 = -1.06 244 617 288 749
19 01/31/24 172 38 125 156 156 437 551 9227 54 170.87 - 172.35 = -1.48 244 617 288 749
20 02/07/24 170 40 148 165 163 476 596 9703 57 170.23 - 170.87 = -0.64 244 617 288 749
21 02/14/24 170 40 146 133 124 403 523 10106 60 168.43 - 170.23 = -1.79 244 617 288 749
22 02/21/24 168 41 163 131 133 427 550 10533 63 167.19 - 168.43 = -1.24 244 617 288 749
23 02/28/24 167 42 139 156 202 497 623 11030 66 167.12 - 167.19 = -0.07 244 617 288 749
24 03/06/24 167 42 144 149 158 451 577 11481 69 166.39 - 167.12 = -0.73 244 617 288 749
25 03/13/24 166 43 177 176 185 538 667 12019 72 166.93 - 166.39 = 0.54 244 617 288 749
26 03/20/24 166 43 133 152 191 476 605 12495 75 166.60 - 166.93 = -0.33 244 617 288 749
27 03/27/24 166 43 135 138 175 448 577 12943 78 165.94 - 166.60 = -0.66 244 617 288 749
28 04/03/24 165 44 145 160 143 448 580 13391 81 165.32 - 165.94 = -0.61 244 617 288 749
29 04/10/24 165 44 155 170 172 497 629 13888 84 165.33 - 165.32 = 0.01 244 617 288 749
30 04/17/24 165 44 172 140 160 472 604 14360 87 165.06 - 165.33 = -0.28 244 617 288 749
31 04/24/24 165 44 172 173 138 483 615 14843 90 164.92 - 165.06 = -0.14 244 617 288 749
32 05/01/24 164 44 148 169 170 487 619 15330 93 164.84 - 164.92 = -0.08 244 617 288 749

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 24 37 26 4 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
6 12 10 2 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
158.06 165.48 170.97

High game of 244  on week 2 High series of 617  on week 2 High average of 184.56  after bowling week 3
Low game of 124  on week 21 Low series of 403  on week 21 Low average of 160.00  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 196  on week 3 Game #2: 218  on week 10 Game #3: 244  on week 2

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33
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Friendly Trios5/3/2024 Page 1

Wednesday     6:35 pm Lanes 17 - 44Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through May 1   which is Week 32 of 33

Van Zeng's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingVan Zeng's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingVan Zeng's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingVan Zeng's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingVan Zeng's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingVan Zeng's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingVan Zeng's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingVan Zeng's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingVan Zeng's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingVan Zeng's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just Bowling

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/06/23 bk196 19 160 195 183 538 595 538 3 179.33 - 0.00 = 179.33 195 538 214 595
2 09/13/23 bk196 19 187 227 225 639 696 1177 6 196.17 - 179.33 = 16.83 227 639 246 696
3 09/20/23 bk196 19 177 227 171 575 632 1752 9 194.67 - 196.17 = -1.50 227 639 246 696
4 09/27/23 194 20 215 242 171 628 688 2380 12 198.33 - 194.67 = 3.67 242 639 262 696
5 10/04/23 198 0 0 0 2380 12 198.33 - 198.33 = 0.00 242 639 262 696
6 10/11/23 198 17 195 212 196 603 654 2983 15 198.87 - 198.33 = 0.53 242 639 262 696
7 10/18/23 198 17 149 195 133 477 528 3460 18 192.22 - 198.87 = -6.64 242 639 262 696
8 10/25/23 192 22 216 191 227 634 700 4094 21 194.95 - 192.22 = 2.73 242 639 262 700

 -----  Week 9 was bowled after week 10 -----
9 11/01/23 199 16 225225225225225225225225225 227227227227227227227227227 180180180180180180180180180 632 680 4726 24 194.95 - 0.00 = 194.95 242 639 262 700

 Scores were  bowled after week 10 for weeks: 9  
10 11/08/23 194 20 258 200 231 689 749 5415 27 200.56 - 194.95 = 5.60 258 689 278 749
11 11/15/23 200 16 183 204 165 552 600 5967 30 198.90 - 200.56 = -1.66 258 689 278 749
12 11/29/23 198 17 184 165 152 501 552 6468 33 196.00 - 198.90 = -2.90 258 689 278 749
13 12/06/23 196 19 197 224 161 582 639 7050 36 195.83 - 196.00 = -0.17 258 689 278 749
14 12/13/23 195 20 158 217 213 588 648 7638 39 195.85 - 195.83 = 0.01 258 689 278 749
15 12/20/23 195 20 210 167 234 611 671 8249 42 196.40 - 195.85 = 0.56 258 689 278 749
16 01/10/24 196 19 220 223 209 652 709 8901 45 197.80 - 196.40 = 1.40 258 689 278 749

End of 1st split

17 01/17/24 197 18 168 213 148 529 583 9430 48 196.46 - 197.80 = -1.34 258 689 278 749
18 01/24/24 196 19 179 200 185 564 621 9994 51 195.96 - 196.46 = -0.50 258 689 278 749
19 01/31/24 195 20 169 130 225 524 584 10518 54 194.78 - 195.96 = -1.18 258 689 278 749
20 02/07/24 194 20 204 213 152 569 629 11087 57 194.51 - 194.78 = -0.27 258 689 278 749
21 02/14/24 194 20 169 259 181 609 669 11696 60 194.93 - 194.51 = 0.42 259 689 279 749
22 02/21/24 194 20 210 170 193 573 633 12269 63 194.75 - 194.93 = -0.19 259 689 279 749
23 02/28/24 194 20 156 197 192 545 605 12814 66 194.15 - 194.75 = -0.59 259 689 279 749
24 03/06/24 194 20 224 181 223 628 688 13442 69 194.81 - 194.15 = 0.66 259 689 279 749
25 03/13/24 194 20 232 202 194 628 688 14070 72 195.42 - 194.81 = 0.61 259 689 279 749
26 03/20/24 195 20 248 182 214 644 704 14714 75 196.19 - 195.42 = 0.77 259 689 279 749
27 03/27/24 196 19 234 189 192 615 672 15329 78 196.53 - 196.19 = 0.34 259 689 279 749
28 04/03/24 196 19 221 224 237 682 739 16011 81 197.67 - 196.53 = 1.14 259 689 279 749
29 04/10/24 197 18 235 212 200 647 701 16658 84 198.31 - 197.67 = 0.64 259 689 279 749
30 04/17/24 198 0 0 0 16658 84 198.31 - 198.31 = 0.00 259 689 279 749
31 04/24/24 198 17 212 159 113 484 535 17142 87 197.03 - 198.31 = -1.28 259 689 279 749
32 05/01/24 197 18 189 299 201 689 743 17831 90 198.12 - 197.03 = 1.09 299 689 317 749

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 4 16 24 27 15 2 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 5 7 12 4

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
199.47 204.87 190.03

High game of 299  on week 32 High series of 689  on week 10 High average of 200.56  after bowling week 10
Low game of 113  on week 31 Low series of 477  on week 7 Low average of 179.33  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 258  on week 10 Game #2: 299  on week 32 Game #3: 237  on week 28

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33
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Friendly Trios5/3/2024 Page 1

Wednesday     6:35 pm Lanes 17 - 44Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through May 1   which is Week 32 of 33

Anh Cornell's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingAnh Cornell's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingAnh Cornell's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingAnh Cornell's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingAnh Cornell's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingAnh Cornell's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingAnh Cornell's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingAnh Cornell's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingAnh Cornell's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingAnh Cornell's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just Bowling

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/06/23 bk205 12 234 246 213 693 729 693 3 231.00 - 0.00 = 231.00 246 693 258 729
2 09/13/23 bk205 12 257 201 190 648 684 1341 6 223.50 - 231.00 = -7.50 257 693 269 729
3 09/20/23 bk205 12 255 247 196 698 734 2039 9 226.56 - 223.50 = 3.06 257 698 269 734
4 09/27/23 226 0 202 212 226 640 640 2679 12 223.25 - 226.56 = -3.31 257 698 269 734
5 10/04/23 223 0 204 234 224 662 662 3341 15 222.73 - 223.25 = -0.52 257 698 269 734
6 10/11/23 222 0 245 202 238 685 685 4026 18 223.67 - 222.73 = 0.93 257 698 269 734
7 10/18/23 223 0 214 194 176 584 584 4610 21 219.52 - 223.67 = -4.14 257 698 269 734
8 10/25/23 219 0 192 205 194 591 591 5201 24 216.71 - 219.52 = -2.82 257 698 269 734

 -----  Week 9 was bowled after week 10 -----
9 11/01/23 218 1 224224224224224224224224224 239239239239239239239239239 207207207207207207207207207 670 673 5871 27 216.71 - 0.00 = 216.71 257 698 269 734

 Scores were  bowled after week 10 for weeks: 9  
10 11/08/23 216 3 248 227 216 691 700 6562 30 218.73 - 216.71 = 2.03 257 698 269 734
11 11/15/23 218 1 198 247 218 663 666 7225 33 218.94 - 218.73 = 0.21 257 698 269 734
12 11/29/23 218 1 181 226 236 643 646 7868 36 218.56 - 218.94 = -0.38 257 698 269 734
13 12/06/23 218 1 212 257 227 696 699 8564 39 219.59 - 218.56 = 1.03 257 698 269 734
14 12/13/23 219 0 225 206 208 639 639 9203 42 219.12 - 219.59 = -0.47 257 698 269 734
15 12/20/23 219 0 261 182 186 629 629 9832 45 218.49 - 219.12 = -0.63 261 698 269 734
16 01/10/24 218 1 194 194 211 599 602 10431 48 217.31 - 218.49 = -1.18 261 698 269 734

End of 1st split

17 01/17/24 217 2 182 225 225 632 638 11063 51 216.92 - 217.31 = -0.39 261 698 269 734
18 01/24/24 216 3 217 173 190 580 589 11643 54 215.61 - 216.92 = -1.31 261 698 269 734
19 01/31/24 215 4 245 224 279 748 760 12391 57 217.39 - 215.61 = 1.77 279 748 283 760
20 02/07/24 217 2 242 175 191 608 614 12999 60 216.65 - 217.39 = -0.74 279 748 283 760
21 02/14/24 216 3 189 216 232 637 646 13636 63 216.44 - 216.65 = -0.21 279 748 283 760
22 02/21/24 216 3 211 189 216 616 625 14252 66 215.94 - 216.44 = -0.51 279 748 283 760
23 02/28/24 215 4 214 235 201 650 662 14902 69 215.97 - 215.94 = 0.03 279 748 283 760
24 03/06/24 215 4 211 186 194 591 603 15493 72 215.18 - 215.97 = -0.79 279 748 283 760
25 03/13/24 215 4 224 181 201 606 618 16099 75 214.65 - 215.18 = -0.53 279 748 283 760
26 03/20/24 214 4 222 255 173 650 662 16749 78 214.73 - 214.65 = 0.08 279 748 283 760
27 03/27/24 214 4 255 215 169 639 651 17388 81 214.67 - 214.73 = -0.06 279 748 283 760
28 04/03/24 214 4 191 212 170 573 585 17961 84 213.82 - 214.67 = -0.85 279 748 283 760
29 04/10/24 213 5 212 200 184 596 611 18557 87 213.30 - 213.82 = -0.52 279 748 283 760
30 04/17/24 213 5 188 168 200 556 571 19113 90 212.37 - 213.30 = -0.93 279 748 283 760
31 04/24/24 212 6 221 232 223 676 694 19789 93 212.78 - 212.37 = 0.42 279 748 283 760
32 05/01/24 212 6 207 255 256 718 736 20507 96 213.61 - 212.78 = 0.83 279 748 283 760

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
5 24 36 22 8 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
8 11 11 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
218.03 214.38 208.44

High game of 279  on week 19 High series of 748  on week 19 High average of 231.00  after bowling week 1
Low game of 168  on week 30 Low series of 556  on week 30 Low average of 212.37  after bowling week 30

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 261  on week 15 Game #2: 257  on week 13 Game #3: 279  on week 19

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33
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Friendly Trios5/3/2024 Page 1

Wednesday     6:35 pm Lanes 17 - 44Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through May 1   which is Week 32 of 33

Darryl Huynh's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingDarryl Huynh's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingDarryl Huynh's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingDarryl Huynh's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingDarryl Huynh's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingDarryl Huynh's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingDarryl Huynh's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingDarryl Huynh's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingDarryl Huynh's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingDarryl Huynh's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just Bowling

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/06/23 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/13/23 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/20/23 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/27/23 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/04/23 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/11/23 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/18/23 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/25/23 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 11/01/23 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 11/08/23 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/15/23 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/29/23 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 12/06/23 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 12/13/23 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/20/23 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 01/10/24 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st split

17 01/17/24 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/24/24 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/31/24 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/07/24 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/14/24 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
22 02/21/24 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
23 02/28/24 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
24 03/06/24 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
25 03/13/24 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
26 03/20/24 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
27 03/27/24 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
28 04/03/24 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
29 04/10/24 bk173 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
30 04/17/24 bk173 37 256 185 200 641 752 641 3 213.67 - 0.00 = 213.67 256 641 293 752
31 04/24/24 bk173 0 0 0 641 3 213.67 - 213.67 = 0.00 256 641 293 752
32 05/01/24 bk173 37 0 0 641 3 213.67 - 213.67 = 0.00 256 641 293 752

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 1 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
256.00 185.00 200.00

High game of 256  on week 30 High series of 641  on week 30 High average of 213.67  after bowling week 30
Low game of 185  on week 30 Low series of 641  on week 30 Low average of 213.67  after bowling week 30

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 256  on week 30 Game #2: 185  on week 30 Game #3: 200  on week 30

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33
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Friendly Trios5/3/2024 Page 1

Wednesday     6:35 pm Lanes 17 - 44Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through May 1   which is Week 32 of 33

Justin Luu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingJustin Luu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingJustin Luu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingJustin Luu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingJustin Luu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingJustin Luu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingJustin Luu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingJustin Luu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingJustin Luu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingJustin Luu's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just Bowling

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

End of 1st split

19 01/31/24 bk219 0 257 234 206 697 697 697 3 232.33 - 0.00 = 232.33 257 697 257 697
20 02/07/24 bk219 0 0 0 697 3 232.33 - 232.33 = 0.00 257 697 257 697
21 02/14/24 bk219 0 0 0 697 3 232.33 - 232.33 = 0.00 257 697 257 697
22 02/21/24 bk219 0 0 0 697 3 232.33 - 232.33 = 0.00 257 697 257 697
23 02/28/24 bk219 0 0 0 697 3 232.33 - 232.33 = 0.00 257 697 257 697
24 03/06/24 bk219 0 223 214 214 651 651 1348 6 224.67 - 232.33 = -7.67 257 697 257 697
25 03/13/24 bk219 0 205 159 249 613 613 1961 9 217.89 - 224.67 = -6.78 257 697 257 697
26 03/20/24 217 2 237 244 223 704 710 2665 12 222.08 - 217.89 = 4.19 257 704 257 710
27 03/27/24 222 0 236 210 263 709 709 3374 15 224.93 - 222.08 = 2.85 263 709 263 710
28 04/03/24 224 0 203 232 265 700 700 4074 18 226.33 - 224.93 = 1.40 265 709 265 710
29 04/10/24 226 0 0 0 4074 18 226.33 - 226.33 = 0.00 265 709 265 710
30 04/17/24 226 0 0 0 4074 18 226.33 - 226.33 = 0.00 265 709 265 710
31 04/24/24 226 0 0 0 4074 18 226.33 - 226.33 = 0.00 265 709 265 710
32 05/01/24 226 0 0 0 4074 18 226.33 - 226.33 = 0.00 265 709 265 710

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 8 6 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 2 3

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
226.83 215.50 236.67

High game of 265  on week 28 High series of 709  on week 27 High average of 232.33  after bowling week 19
Low game of 159  on week 25 Low series of 613  on week 25 Low average of 217.89  after bowling week 25

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 257  on week 19 Game #2: 244  on week 26 Game #3: 265  on week 28

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33
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Friendly Trios5/3/2024 Page 1

Wednesday     6:35 pm Lanes 17 - 44Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through May 1   which is Week 32 of 33

Duy Ton-That's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingDuy Ton-That's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingDuy Ton-That's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingDuy Ton-That's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingDuy Ton-That's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingDuy Ton-That's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingDuy Ton-That's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingDuy Ton-That's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingDuy Ton-That's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just BowlingDuy Ton-That's Bowling Record  - Team 27: Just Bowling

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
